
 

 

 

Planning & Development 
Planning, Design & Development Coordination 

Natural Resources Section 

 

Planning, Design & Development Coordination Division  (813) 274-3100, Options 2, 4 or 5 ∙ Fax (813) 259-1712 
 1400 North Boulevard ∙ Tampa, Florida 33607 tampagov.net/planning-division 

ISA Certified Arborist Self-Certification Pilot Program 
List of Approved Arborists 

NAME COMPANY E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE ISA # 

David Reilly Seeds To Trees dreill1@verizon.net 813-931-5277 SO-1149 
Kacy Keefe Arbor Bay Tree Service kacy@arborbayinc.com  813-831-8733 FL-6763A 
Anthony Valido Valid Impressions Tree Service anthonyvalido@gmail.com  813-917-8733 FL-6106A 
James Weaver Ja Weavers Tree Service jawstrees@gmail.com  813-837-3992 SO-0312A 
Martin Machado Ja Weavers Tree Service jawstrees@gmail.com  813-837-3992 FL-1070A 
Tom Conte Mid Florida Tree Service treeinfo@midfloridatreeservice.com 813-986-2258 FL- 5463A 
Tim Jones Mid Florida Tree Service treeinfo@midfloridatreeservice.com 813-986-2258 FL-5450A 
Scott Slovinac Pete & Ron’s Tree Service scott@prtree.com 813-876-4444 FL-1151A 
Apollo O’Neil O’neil’s Tree Service apollo@oneilsllc.com  727-608-3530 FL-6102B 
Paul Cliff Green Leader Consulting PaulL@greenleaderconsulting.com  813-477-9688 FL-5799A 
Ira Padgett Expert Tree Consultants irapadgett@experttreeconsultants.com  727-742-6185 FL-9540A 
Rick Peterika Dark Moss rick@darkmoss.com  813-532-3440 FL-5893A 
Lori Ballard E Sciences lballard@esciencesinc.com  727-403-5980 FL-6083A 
Alan Mayberry E Sciences amayberry@tampabay.com 727-735-8953 SO-0305 
Joe Kidder Arbor Pro Arborpro17@yahoo.com  813-406-5413 PD-2451A 
Buck Rollings Omega Tree & Nursery Omegaoffice@verizon.net  813-931-4741 FL-6713A 
Mark Hughes Arborist Aboard Arboristaboard@gmail.com  813-469-0808 FL-5367A 
Jordan Upcavage Independent Tree Service jordan.independenttree@gmail.com  813-245-1566 FL-6264A 

 


